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Women / XS / Sr B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Baker1003
Elite Fitness

9.725 9.600 9.7509.675 38.750
1 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Celeste Almazan1008
Mazeika's Elite

9.625 9.700 9.7009.400 38.425
2T 1 8 2 2 

2 

Emily Morais1006
Katy Kips

9.600 9.300 9.5509.800 38.250
4 11 1 6T 3 

3 

Mary Sophia Dewhurst1018
HGC

9.425 9.600 9.6009.325 37.950
6 2T 9 3T 4 

4 

Emma Rose Gaston1010
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.375 9.225 9.5509.700 37.850
7 14 2 6T 5T

5T

Krisalyn Small1015
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.625 9.200 9.5259.500 37.850
2T 15 5T 9T 5T

5T

Lacey Overman1014
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.075 9.450 9.6009.475 37.600
13 7 7 3T 7 

7 

Kristen Ashley1005
Iron Cross

9.250 9.125 9.5009.600 37.475
10* 17 4 11T 8T

8T

Abigale Payne1004
Flips Texas

9.250 9.500 9.5259.200 37.475
10* 6 11 9T 8T

8T

Caris Boyd1013
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.025 9.400 9.4759.500 37.400
14 8 5T 14 10 

10 

Amber Crowe1007
Maximum

8.950 9.350 9.6009.225 37.125
16 9T 10 3T 11 

11 

Sophia Trevino1002
Artemov

9.350 9.175 9.5008.750 36.775
8 16 15 11T 12 

12 

Natalia Grullon-Reyes1019
HGC

9.200 9.550 9.5008.500 36.750
12 4T 17 11T 13 

13 

Sierra Nguyen1011
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.450 9.550 9.5507.800 36.350
5 4T 19 6T 14 

14 

Sarah Mitchell1009
Olympia

8.975 9.350 9.1008.900 36.325
15 9T 14 19 15 

15 

Lillie Wentrcek1016
WCC

9.300 9.250 9.3008.325 36.175
9 12T 18 15 16 

16 

Rebecca Lorentzatos1017
Discover

8.900 8.950 9.1759.100 36.125
17 18 12T 16 17 

17 

Grace Pavlicek1001
Aog

8.650 8.900 9.1509.100 35.800
18 19 12T 17 18 

18 

Emma Kramer1020
Montgomery

8.150 9.250 9.1258.575 35.100
19 12T 16 18 19 

19 
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